
Mosjøen Skytterlag

KM Felt Søndre krets

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tobias A. Huskebakk Nesna 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
5/1

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
5/2

Hold 5
5/3

30-sku
26/10

2. Anbjørn Brennhaug Grane 6/3 1/0 3/0 3/0 2/0 15/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5+V55+EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 5

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/22

2. Kaja Helene Remmen Nesna 5 AK 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/4 30/15
3. Nils Johan Johansen Nesna 4 LN 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/2 29/16
4. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 5 L 6/4 5/2 6/2 6/0 6/6 29/14
5. Torfinn Govasli Øvre Velfjord V55 6/5 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 29/14
6. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5 6/5 6/5 6/0 5/1 6/2 29/13
7. Are Mareno Skar Mosjøen V55 6/1 6/0 6/3 5/0 6/3 29/07
8. Øyvind Langø Øvre Velfjord 3 6/0 6/1 6/1 6/1 5/4 29/07
9. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 6/4 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 28/17
10. Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen 5 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/2 28/13
11. Kine Bekkevold Austerbygda 5 K 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/1 5/1 28/09
12. Runar Finvåg Bodø Østre 4 6/1 5/1 6/0 5/0 6/6 28/08
13. Arne Steinfjell Alteren V55 6/5 5/0 6/1 4/3 6/3 27/12
14. Jøran Nordhuus Brønnøysund 5 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/2 4/3 26/17
15. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 4 KN 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/1 26/11
16. Tobias A. Huskebakk Nesna 2 6/2 5/1 5/2 5/2 5/3 26/10
17. Asmund O. Amundsen Mo V55 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/2 4/0 26/10
18. Øyvind Abel Grane 4 N 6/1 6/4 6/0 6/2 2/0 26/07
19. Ben Helland Alteren 4 6/5 4/1 6/5 4/3 5/2 25/16
20. Børge Søreng Nesna V55 6/3 6/2 5/4 2/0 6/4 25/13
21. Alexander Albertsen Mosjøen 4 5/1 4/1 6/2 4/1 6/6 25/11
22. Carl Konow Nesna 4 A 6/4 4/1 6/1 5/2 4/3 25/11



Mosjøen Skytterlag

KM Felt Søndre krets

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

23. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen V55 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 3/0 24/13
24. Einar Spillum Bodø Østre 4 6/3 3/0 5/1 5/4 5/2 24/10
25. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 3 LN 6/4 5/2 3/1 3/0 4/0 21/07
26. Jon Arne Olsen Nesna 3 5/0 4/0 3/1 3/0 6/3 21/04
27. Morten Eriksen Mosjøen 4 6/6 5/3 0/0 0/0 6/5 17/14
28. Anbjørn Brennhaug Grane 2 6/3 1/0 3/0 3/0 2/0 15/03
29. Tina Mari Husnes Larsen Røvassdalen EJ K 3/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 07/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Øyvind Langø Øvre Velfjord 

Hold 1
6/0

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
5/4

30-sku
29/07

2. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 6/4 5/2 3/1 3/0 4/0 21/07
3. Jon Arne Olsen Nesna 5/0 4/0 3/1 3/0 6/3 21/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Nils Johan Johansen Nesna 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
5/2

30-sku
29/16

2. Runar Finvåg Bodø Østre 6/1 5/1 6/0 5/0 6/6 28/08
3. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/1 26/11
4. Øyvind Abel Grane 6/1 6/4 6/0 6/2 2/0 26/07
5. Ben Helland Alteren 6/5 4/1 6/5 4/3 5/2 25/16
6. Alexander Albertsen Mosjøen 5/1 4/1 6/2 4/1 6/6 25/11
7. Carl Konow Nesna 6/4 4/1 6/1 5/2 4/3 25/11
8. Einar Spillum Bodø Østre 6/3 3/0 5/1 5/4 5/2 24/10
9. Morten Eriksen Mosjøen 6/6 5/3 0/0 0/0 6/5 17/14

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/22

2. Kaja Helene Remmen Nesna 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/4 30/15



Mosjøen Skytterlag

KM Felt Søndre krets

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 6/4 5/2 6/2 6/0 6/6 29/14
4. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 6/5 6/5 6/0 5/1 6/2 29/13
5. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen 6/4 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 28/17
6. Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/2 28/13
7. Kine Bekkevold Austerbygda 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/1 5/1 28/09
8. Jøran Nordhuus Brønnøysund 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/2 4/3 26/17

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tina Mari Husnes Larsen Røvassdalen 

Hold 1
3/0

Hold 2
0/0

Hold 3
2/0

Hold 4
2/0

Hold 5
0/0

30-sku
07/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. HK4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Richard Rogne Hv-14 Sør-Hålogaland

Hold 1
2/1

Hold 2
4/0

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
4/0

30-sku
21/04

2. Bjørn Ronny Madsen Hv-14 Sør-Hålogaland 6/1 4/1 2/0 5/3 1/1 18/06
3. Trond Magne Bentseng Hv-14 Sør-Hålogaland 1/0 3/1 3/0 3/0 3/1 13/02
4. Kjell Roger Bjørhusdal Hv-14 Sør-Hålogaland 3/1 3/2 2/0 2/0 0/0 10/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Torfinn Govasli Øvre Velfjord 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
5/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
29/14

2. Are Mareno Skar Mosjøen 6/1 6/0 6/3 5/0 6/3 29/07
3. Arne Steinfjell Alteren 6/5 5/0 6/1 4/3 6/3 27/12
4. Asmund O. Amundsen Mo 5/4 5/1 6/3 6/2 4/0 26/10
5. Børge Søreng Nesna 6/3 6/2 5/4 2/0 6/4 25/13
6. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen 6/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 3/0 24/13



Mosjøen Skytterlag

KM Felt Søndre krets

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Øyvind Langø Øvre Velfjord 

Hold 1
6/0

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
5/4

Hold 6
6/0

Hold 7
1/0

42-sku
36/00

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Runar Finvåg Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
5/1

Hold 3
6/0

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
6/6

Hold 6
6/6

Hold 7
6/3

42-sku
40/09

2. Nils Johan Johansen Nesna 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/0 40/03

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

Hold 6
6/5

Hold 7
6/0

42-sku
42/05

2. Kaja Helene Remmen Nesna 6/5 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/0 42/04
3. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 6/4 5/2 6/2 6/0 6/6 6/5 6/0 41/05
4. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 6/5 6/5 6/0 5/1 6/2 6/6 5/1 40/07
4. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen 6/4 5/4 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/6 6/1 40/07
6. Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/6 6/0 40/06
7. Kine Bekkevold Austerbygda 5/3 6/1 6/3 6/1 5/1 3/1 0/0 31/01

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tina Mari Husnes Larsen Røvassdalen 

Hold 1
3/0

Hold 2
0/0

Hold 3
2/0

Hold 4
2/0

Hold 5
0/0

Hold 6
6/2

Hold 7
3/0

42-sku
16/02


